
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19
KB KB KB KB KB KB KB KB KB KB

Erichshof, Am Sandberg

Leeste, Am Angelser Feld

Leeste, Dunantstraße

Leeste, Westerheide

Leeste, Leester Straße

Linie 116 aus Ri. Melchiorshausen

Leeste, Alte Wache

Leeste, Hagener Straße

Leeste, Hagen

Leeste, Ärztehaus

Leeste, Lankenau

Kirchweyhe, Alte Hauptstraße

Kirchweyhe, Bahnhof West

SPNV in Ri. Twistringen

SPNV in Ri. Bremen

Kirchweyhe, Alte Hauptstraße

Kirchweyhe, Theater

Linie 116 in Ri. Jeebel

Kirchweyhe, Post

Kirchweyhe, Im Ratswinkel

Kirchweyhe, Drohmweg

Kirchweyhe, Solinger Straße

Kirchweyhe, Kölner Straße

Sudweyhe, Voßmeyer

Sudweyhe, Kurzer Geestweg

08:19
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08:20
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10:13

10:24
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10:29

10:46
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10:34
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10:39

10:41

10:43
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11:46
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11:39

11:41

11:43

12:13
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12:14
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14:19

14:20

14:20
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14:24
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14:26

14:27

14:28
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17:41

17:43

18:13

18:14

18:14

18:15

18:16

Verkehrsverbund Bremen/Niedersachsen (VBN), Tel.: 0421 / 596059

117 Erichshof- Kirchweyhe - Sudweyhe

gültig ab: 01.08.19

Erklärungen

 KB : Kleinbus   
 



Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
KB KB KB KB KB KB KB KB KB KB

Sudweyhe, Kurzer Geestweg

Sudweyhe, Voßmeyer

Kirchweyhe, Kölner Straße

Kirchweyhe, Solinger Straße

Kirchweyhe, Drohmweg

Kirchweyhe, Im Ratswinkel

Kirchweyhe, Post

Linie 116 aus Ri. Jeebel

Kirchweyhe, Theater

Kirchweyhe, Alte Hauptstraße

Kirchweyhe, Bahnhof West

SPNV in Ri. Bremen

SPNV in Ri. Osnabrück

Kirchweyhe, Alte Hauptstraße

Leeste, Lankenau

Leeste, Ärztehaus

Leeste, Hagen

Leeste, Hagener Straße

Leeste, Landwehr

Leeste, Schulstraße

Leeste, Busplatz

Leeste, Am Schmalen Bruch

Linie 116 in Ri. Melchiorshausen

Erichshof, Schule

Erichshof, Weserstraße

Erichshof, Am Sandberg
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10:52

10:54

10:55
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11:47

11:49
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16:55
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17:04

17:05

17:06

17:07

17:09
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17:11

17:12

17:13

17:45

17:47

17:49

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:54

17:55

17:55

17:59

18:00

18:14

18:17

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:03

18:04

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:09

18:11

18:12

18:13

Verkehrsverbund Bremen/Niedersachsen (VBN), Tel.: 0421 / 596059

117 Sudweyhe - Kirchweyhe - Erichshof

gültig ab: 01.08.19

Erklärungen

 KB : Kleinbus   
 


